Tazio Nuvolari

Paddy Race Days - Sport

Sorted by Number Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day
8 01:28.789 12:23:37.593 3 01:33.719 12:16:20.025
#14 Grand Thomas.
9 01:29.467 12:25:07.060 4 01:34.078 12:17:54.103
1 01:29.736 12:13:01.226
10 01:31.676 12:26:38.736 5 01:34.012 12:19:28.115
2 01:29.615 12:14:30.841
11 01:31.143 12:28:09.879 6 01:33.682 12:21:01.797
3 01:30.169 12:16:01.010
12 01:30.049 12:29:39.928 7 01:34.604 12:22:36.401
4 01:30.796 12:17:31.806
8 01:35.310 12:24:11.711
5 01:32.626 12:19:04.432 # 80 Lais Mario .
9 01:33.514 12:25:45.225
6 01:30.914 12:20:35.346 1 01:29.537 12:13:01.661
10 01:34.145 12:27:19.370
7 01:30.179 12:22:05.525 2 01:30.173 12:14:31.834
11 01:33.012 12:28:52.382
8 01:30.487 12:23:36.012 3 01:30.031 12:16:01.865
12 01:33.060 12:30:25.442
&) 01:31.322 12:25:07.334 4 01:30.439 12:17:32.304
10 01:30.095 12:26:37.429 5 01:30.889 12:19:03.193 # 220 Diewald Alexander .
11 01:29.810 12:28:07.239 6 01:29.576 12:20:32.769 1 01:30.609 12:13:08.788
12 01:31.473 12:29:38.712 7 01:30.446 12:22:03.215 2 01:30.972 12:14:39.760
8 01:31.890 12:23:35.105 3 01:29.403 12:16:09.163
#16 Schwab Felix .
9 01:31.671 12:25:06.776 4 01:29.424 12:17:38.587
1 01:32.127 12:13:12.074
10 01:29.768 12:26:36.544 5 01:30.178 12:19:08.765
2 01:33.011 12:14:45.085
11 01:30.361 12:28:06.905 6 01:30.362 12:20:39.127
3 01:31.914 12:16:16.999
12 01:29.764 12:29:36.669 7 01:30.648 12:22:09.775
4 01:32.354 12:17:49.353
8 01:29.932 12:23:39.707
5 01:32.196 12:19:21.549 # 127 Fonseca Nuno.
9 01:29.896 12:25:09.603
6 01:32.365 12:20:53.914 1 01:34.655 12:13:18.820
10 01:30.069 12:26:39.672
7 01:32.031 12:22:25.945 2 01:34.598 12:14:53.418
11 01:29.884 12:28:09.556
8 01:31.988 12:23:57.933 3 01:34.616 12:16:28.034
12 01:29.722 12:29:39.278
9 01:32.436 12:25:30.369 4 01:33.975 12:18:02.009
10 01:34.407 12:27:04.776 5 01:34.855 12:19:36.864
11 01:34.764 12:28:39.540 6 01:34.377 12:21:11.241
12 01:34.209 12:30:13.749 7 01:33.964 12:22:45.205
8 01:35.755 12:24:20.960
#70 Ritter Michel .
9 01:34.916 12:25:55.876
1 01:30.358 12:13:07.762
10 01:34.565 12:27:30.441
2 01:30.994 12:14:38.756
11 01:33.708 12:29:04.149
3 01:30.021 12:16:08.777
12 01:35.059 12:30:39.208
4 01:29.678 12:17:38.455
5 01:31.625 12:19:10.080 #192 Hafeli Matthias .
6 01:29.269 12:20:39.349 1 01:32.958 12:13:11.657
7 01:29.455 12:22:08.804 2 01:34.649 12:14:46.306

Fastest lap: 01:28.789
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Tazio Nuvolari

Paddy Race Days - Sport

Sorted by Number Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day
#709 Leucci Roberto .
1 01:30.067 12:13:07.488
2 01:32.527 12:14:40.015
3 01:29.492 12:16:09.507
4 01:30.277 12:17:39.784
5 01:30.004 12:19:09.788
6 01:29.897 12:20:39.685
7 01:30.655 12:22:10.340
8 01:30.888 12:23:41.228
9 01:30.049 12:25:11.277
10 01:29.107 12:26:40.384
11 01:29.205 12:28:09.589
12 01:30.257 12:29:39.846

Fastest lap: 01:28.789
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